
STATE OF ALASKA ITB NUMBER 2519S004 

AMENDMENT NUMBER ONE (1) 

Department of Transportation &  

Public Facilities 

Statewide Contracting and Procurement 

3132 Channel Drive, Suite 350 

Juneau, Alaska 99811-2500 

THIS IS NOT AN ORDER DATE AMENDMENT ISSUED: May 21, 2018 

ITB TITLE:  

Highway & Airport Maintenance Sand for Various Locations Southcoast Region 

ITB BID OPENING DATE AND TIME: June 8, 2018 @ 2:00 PM Alaska Time 

The following change is required: 

1. ITB Bid Schedule, Lot 4, Ketchikan

The Unit has been changed from Tons to Cubic Yards and the Quantity has been converted accordingly. This line item has

been highlighted in red for convenience.

The amended Bid Schedule is attached. Bidders must submit their bid on the amended Bid Schedule or their bid will be considered 

non-responsive and rejected. 

________________________________________________________________________________________ 
This is a mandatory return Amendment. Your bid may be considered non-responsive and rejected if this signed amendment is 

not received [in addition to your bid] by the date and time bids are due. 

Paul Nakachi 

Procurement Officer 

PHONE: (907) 465-8446 

paul.nakachi@alaska.gov 

NAME OF COMPANY DATE 

PRINTED NAME SIGNATURE 



Item Quantity Unit Unit Price

1 300

Cubic 

Yard $

Item Quantity Unit Unit Price

1 1750 Ton $

2 1750 Ton $

Item Quantity Unit Unit Price

1 4,000 Ton $

Item Quantity Unit Unit Price

1 175

Cubic 

Yard $

Item Quantity Unit Unit Price

1 1,500

Cubic 

Yard $

Item Quantity Unit Unit Price

1 1,300 Ton $

2 1,250 Ton $

3 2,500 Ton $
Total Price for LOT 6 $

LOT 7: Petersburg   Delivery No Later Than September 28, 2018

Item Quantity Unit Unit Price

1 1,200

Cubic 

Yard $

Total Price for LOT 7 $

LOT 8: Skagway Delivery No Later Than September 28, 2018

Item Quantity Unit Unit Price

1 3,000

Cubic 

Yard $

Total Price for LOT 8 $

LOT 9: Wrangell Delivery No Later Than September 28, 2018

Item Quantity Unit Unit Price

1 600

Cubic 

Yard $

Total Price for LOT 9 $

KODIAK ALEUTIAN District
LOT 10: King Salmon Delivery No Later Than September 28, 2018

Item Quantity Unit Unit Price

1 1,120 Ton $

Total Price for LOT 10 $

LOT 11: Kodiak Delivery No Later Than September 28, 2018

Item Quantity Unit Unit Price

1 700 Ton $

Total Price for LOT 11 $

        Bid Schedule Amendment #1
ITB 2519S004 Highway & Airport Maintenance Sand for Various Locations Southcoast Region

SOUTHEAST District

Total Price for LOT 3 $

LOT 6: Klawock Delivery No Later Than September 28, 2018

Total Price for LOT 2 $

Delivery Location Stockpiler Specification Extended Price

$

LOT 5: Kake Delivery No Later Than September 28, 2018

Delivery Location Stockpiler Specification Extended Price

Kake Contractor 2 - Airport $

LOT 1: Gustavus Delivery No Later Than September 28, 2018

Delivery Location Stockpiler Specification

Extended Price

Juneau Maintenance Yard  State 1 - Highway $

LOT 3: Juneau Delivery No Later Than September 28, 2018

Extended Price

Gustavus Maintenance Yard State 2 - Airport $

$

Extended Price

$

$

LOT 4: Ketchikan Delivery No Later Than September 28, 2018

Ketchikan Maintenance Shop State 1 - Highway 

Delivery Location Stockpiler Specification

Total Price for LOT 1

LOT 2: Haines Delivery No Later Than September 28, 2018

Delivery Location Stockpiler Specification

MP 25 Haines State 1 - Highway 

Haines Maintenance Yard State 2 - Airport 

Total Price for LOT 5

Delivery Location

MP 20.3 Klawock Hollis Hwy.

Klawock Maintenance Yard

Control Lake Junction

Skow Bay Yard, 288 Mitkof Hwy.  

Delivery Location

Delivery Location

$

Extended Price

Extended Price

$

$

$

$

Extended Price

Extended Price

Total Price for LOT 4 $

Specification

Delivery Location Stockpiler

Stockpiler

Stockpiler

$

$

Stockpiler

Stockpiler

Stockpiler

Contractor

Contractor

Contractor

Contractor

State

State

State

Delivery Location

Delivery Location

Skagway Maintenance Yard

Wrangell Maintenance Yard  

Extended Price

Airport 

1 - Highway 

1 - Highway 

1 - Highway 

1 - Highway 

1 - Highway 

1 - Highway 

Specification

Specification

Specification

Specification

Specification

2 - Airport 

2 - Airport State

King Salmon Airport Shop  

Extended Price

$

$


